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Adopted

Website:

www.freeholdboroughnj.gov

Phone Number: 732-462-1410 |

Mailing Address: 51 West Main Street

|  Email the UFB if not using Outlook | Municipality:|Freehold | state:] NJ |zip: [07728

Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

| Kevin | | Kane | 12/3 1/2023 |kkane@freeholdboro.org
Chief Administrative Officer

|Stephen | |Ga|lo | |sgallo@freeho|dboro.org
Chief Financial Officer

| Richard |J. |Gartz | |rqartz@freeholdboro.orq
Municipal Clerk

|Traci | L. | DiBenedetto | |tdibenedetto.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Robert |W |Swisher | |rswisher@scnco.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Margaret Rogers 12/31/2022 mrogers@freeholdboro.org

Michael DiBenedetto 12/31/2020 mdibenedetto@freeholdboro.org

Adam Reich 12/31/2022 areich@freeholdboro.org

Sharon Shutzer 12/31/2021 sshutzer@freeholdboro.org

Annette Jordan 12/31/2021 ajordan@freeholdboro.org

George Schnurr 12/31/2020 gschnurr@freeholdboro.org







